BSP1-2014

23/08/2014

MC BOADE & USB LA BLANCHE

CLASSEMENT

151791

MEYER

Lambert

T.C. DE CHATEAUNEUF

BETA

RHONEA

13

13

75222

LERDA

Jean-Philippe

AMC GRASSE

BETA

PROVENC

10678

THROPE

Dan

SANS CLUB

GAS GAS

SANS LIG

11

17 451

WALKER

Liam

SANS CLUB

GAS GAS

SANS LIG

14

14

1 182
2 151
3 158
4 106
5 84

27 262

SAMPSON

Lee

SANS CLUB

GAS GAS

SANS LIG

32

32

11



